
Byron Area Schools 
 

2022-23 Academic Calendar 

Monday, August 15, 2022 Professional Development Day (New Staff/Mentors Only) 

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Professional Development Day (Staff Only) 

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Open House 5:00 - 7:00 pm (All buildings) 

Thursday, August 18, 2022 First Day of Classes for Students 

Friday, September 2, 2022 Labor Day Recess (No School) 

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day (No School) 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 Virtual Half Day in AM (for students)/Professional development PM 

(Staff only) 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Virtual Half Day in AM (for students) 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Parent Teacher Conferences 3:00 - 6:00 pm (all buildings) 

Wednesday, October 12,2022 MS/HS Parent Teacher Conferences 4:00 - 7:00 pm 

Thursday, October 13, 2022 Elementary Parent Teacher Conferences 5:00 - 8:00 pm 

Friday, October 21, 2022 End of 1st Marking Period 

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 Virtual Half Day in AM (for students) 

Wednesday, November 23, 2022 Thanksgiving Recess (No School) 

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Happy Thanksgiving (No School) 

Friday, November 25, 2022 Thanksgiving Recess (No School) 

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 Virtual Half Day in AM (for students)/Professional development PM 

(Staff only) 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 Virtual Half Day in AM (for students)/Professional development PM 

(Staff only) 

Thursday, December 22, 2022 Winter Vacation Begins (No School) 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Winter Vacation Ends (No School) 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Classes Resume (All Students) 

Thursday, January 12, 2023 Half Day in AM 

Friday, January 13, 2023 Half Day in AM/End of 2nd Marking Period / End of 1st Semester 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Professional Development Day (Staff Only) 

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Virtual Half Day in AM (for students) 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Virtual Half Day in AM (for students) 

Monday, February 20, 2023 President’s Day (No School) 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 Virtual Half Day in AM (for students)/Professional development PM 

(Staff only) 

Friday, March 24, 2023 End of 3rd Marking Period 

Monday, March 27, 2023 Spring Break Begins (No School) 

Monday, April 3, 2023 Classes Resume (All Students) 

Friday, April 7, 2023 Good Friday (No School) 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Virtual Half Day in AM - This day may become a full or in-person day 

if time needs to be made up 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Virtual Half Day in AM - This day may become a full or in-person day 

if time needs to be made up 

Sunday, May 21, 2023 High School Graduation 2 pm (tentative) 

Thursday, May 25, 2023 Half Day in AM 

Friday, May 26, 2023 Half Day in AM/End of 4th Marking Period/End of 2nd Semester 

 


